VeEX® OXA-4000 series optical test access unit is used with the RTU-
4000 fiber probe to support network monitoring of dark or in-service
fiber networks. The OXA-4000 provides reliable, fast, and  repeatable
performance and is controlled via RTU-4000.
Platform Highlights
•	 1x8, 1x16, 1x32, 1x64 and 1x128 configurations available
•	 Compact design for rackmount with 280 mm depth
•	 Flush or 4-inch recessed rack mount bracket options

D05-00-169P D00 2020/04
The Ver i f icat ion Experts
Ordering Information
Chassis OXA-4000 - Optical Switch/Cross Connect and Access Unit
Z06-99-140P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC) passband 1260 to 1590 nm with built-in FWDM for 1625 nm(F) or 1650 nm(F),
8 ports
Z06-99-141P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC) passband 1260 to 1590 nm with built-in FWDM for 1625 nm(F) or 1650 nm(F),
16 ports
Z06-99-142P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC) passband 1260 to 1590 nm with built-in FWDM for 1625 nm(F) or 1650 nm(F),
32 ports
Z06-99-143P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC), 8 Ports, with dual Access Port
Z06-99-144P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC), 16 Ports, with dual Access Port
Z06-99-145P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC), 32 Ports, with dual Access Port
Z06-99-150P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC), 16 Ports
Z06-99-151P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC), 32 Ports
Z06-99-152P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC), 8 Ports
Z06-99-187P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC) passband 1260 to 1590 nm with built-in FWDM for 1625 nm(F) or 1650 nm(F), 8 ports
Z06-99-188P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC) passband 1260 to 1590 nm with built-in FWDM for 1625 nm(F) or 1650 nm(F),
16 ports
Z06-99-189P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC) passband 1260 to 1590 nm with built-in FWDM for 1625 nm(F) or 1650 nm(F),
32 ports
Z06-99-202P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC) passband 1260 to 1620 nm with built-in FWDM for 1650 nm(F), 8 ports
Z06-99-203P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC) passband 1260 to 1620 nm with built-in FWDM for 1650 nm(F), 16 ports
Z06-99-204P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC) passband 1260 to 1620 nm with built-in FWDM for 1650 nm(F), 32 ports
Z06-99-190P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC), 8 Ports, with dual Access Port
Z06-99-191P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC), 16 Ports, with dual Access Port
Z06-99-192P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC), 32 Ports, with dual Access Port
Z06-99-193P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC), 8 Ports
Z06-99-194P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC), 16 Ports
Z06-99-195P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC), 32 Ports
Z06-99-196P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC), 64 Ports
Z06-99-199P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC) passband 1260 to 1620 nm with built-in FWDM for 1650 nm(F), 8 ports
Z06-99-200P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC) passband 1260 to 1620 nm with built-in FWDM for 1650 nm(F), 16 ports
Z06-99-201P OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SC/APC) passband 1260 to 1620 nm with built-in FWDM for 1650 nm(F), 32 ports
Consult factory OXA-4000 Optical Switch (LC/APC), 128 Ports
Consult factory OXA-4000 Optical Switch (SCC/APC), 128 Ports
ORDERING INFO